Resultattavling

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:
Mejl tavlingsledare:
Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren Omgang
M 100m  A-final

M 100m B-final

M 100m  Extralopp

Klass Gren Omgang
P12 60m Final

Ute

2021-09-04
Kristianstad
Kristianstads IP

Ahus FIK

Alexander Nertlinge Asp och Christoffer Danar6

info@ahusfik.se

18+ grader, sol och véxlande vind

Plac. Férnamn
1 Samuel
2 William
3 Lukas
4 Jesper
5 Hannah

1 Emma
2 Ella
Arvid

1 Samuel
2 William
3 Jesper

4 Hannah

Plac. Fornamn
1 Malte
2 Vilgot
3 Axel
4 Rasmus

Efternamn
Jonsson
Lindqvist
Lindblad
Dreifaldt
Hansson

Hallberg
Tornblom
Jiwestam

Jonsson

Lindqvist
Dreifaldt
Hansson

Efternamn
Hakansson
Siversson
Danaro
Aronsson

Fédd Forening

06
05
04
02
00

86
07
04

06
05
02
00

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

F6dd Forening

09
09
09
09

Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK
Ahus FIK

Resultat
11.73
12.16
12.80
12.86
13.00

15.55
15.96
DNF

11.60
12.15
12.63
13.12

Resultat
9.48
9.76
10.44
11.46

Vind
-0.8

Vind
-1.4
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